


DINING OUT NYC

Application Number:

Business Name:

Cafe Location:

Roadway Cafe Setup Comments:

COMMUNITY BOARD RECOMMENDATION FORM

Community Board Authorizing Name Date

CB Feedback Deadline (on date or next business day):

N CD T nterna  se n y

Comments re ated to the cafe's 

Comments re ated to i.e.  visbi ity  safety  potentia  crowding

Comments re ated to potentia  conf icts with i.e.  p anters  bi e rac s  bus stops

vera  recommendation for the cafe setup

Suggested modifications related to the above referenced application:

This form is to be used by community boards during the cafe review process. Any comments from the community board 
should be recorded on this form and submitted to NYC DOT. For information pertaining to specific cafe design 
requirements, visit the Dining Out NYC website for program legislation, rules, and Setup Guides.



RESTAURANT DETAILS
[Copy-paste info from portal here, 
removing emergency contact info 
and employer identification # 
(EIN/TIN)]

Dubilet, Sofiia
Text Box

Dubilet, Sofiia
Text Box
Food Service Establishment Permit(FSEP)
FSEP#: 50107708
Expiration Date: 12/31/2025
DOHMH Status: CURRENT
Business Legal Name: PAOLA'S RESTAURANT GROUP LLC
Assumed Name: PAOLA'S RESTAURANT
Business Address: 1361 LEXINGTON AVE, NEW YORK, NY 10128
Venue Type: Restaurant (no bar)
Last updated from DOHMH: 01/27/2025
Restaurant Information
Entity Type:  Limited Liability Corporation (LLC)
Phone:  (914) 740-3580
Email Address:  kellymlk136@GMAIL.COM
DOS Information
DOS ID#:  3638750
Process Name:  PAOLA'S RESTAURANT GROUP LLC
DOS Address:  1361 LEXINGTON AVE, NEW YORK, New York 10128
NYS Liquor Authority Information
NYSLA Serial No:  1335573
License Type:  On-Premises
Name of License:  PAOLA BOTTERO
Title of Representative:  LLC MEMBER
Name of Certificate Holder:  PAOLAS RESTAURANT GROUP LLC
User Information
Created By:  Michael Kelly
Created On:  7/8/2024 6:44:37 PM
Modified By:  Michael Kelly
Modified On:  7/8/2024 6:44:37 PM
Business hours
Sun:
11:30 AM- 10:00 AM
Mon:
11:30 AM- 10:00 PM
Tues:
11:30 AM- 10:00 PM
Wed:
11:30 AM- 10:00 PM
Thurs:
11:30 AM- 10:00 PM
Fri:
11:30 AM- 10:00 PM
Sat:
11:30 AM- 10:00 PM






Dubilet, Sofiia
Stamp



Dubilet, Sofiia
Stamp


	CB Feedback Form Cover Letter.pdf
	CB Cover Page.pdf

	Photo Template.pdf
	Blank Page

	Blank Page

	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text16: 
	Text17: 
	Date19_af_date: 
	Text20: 
	Image1_af_image: 
	Image2_af_image: 
	Image3_af_image: 
	Image4_af_image: 
	Image5_af_image: 
	Text1: 	PAOLA'S RESTAURANT
	Text2: 	1361 LEXINGTON AVE, NEW YORK, NY, 10128
	Text3: 20240708010008
	Text4: 3/12/2025


